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N S E REH R
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TM4FE2H23H (2H22H KR 58 3, 290 (2, 534)
SR4F2A22H (2H21HKR) 126 3, 232 (2, 492)
SR492A21H (2H20HKR) 4 2 3, 106 (2, 430)
TM4FE2H20H (2H1 9 HBKR) 96 3, 064 (2, 369)
B4 2A19H (2H1 8 HKRR) 92 2, 968 (2, 289)
T4 2H18H (2H1 7 HKR) 6 8 2, 876 (2, 193)
THMAFE2A17H (2H16 H KR 116 2, 808 (2, 163)
T4 2H16H (2H15HKR) 26 2, 692 (2, 120)
T4 2H15H (2H1 4 BKR) 54 2, 666 (2, 058)
BFA4FE2H14H (2A1 3 HER 58 2, 612 (1, 987)
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AF442H13H (2012 AKRR) 141 2, 554 (1, 930)
SH4F2A12H (2H1 1 HKR) 30 2, 413 (1, 859)
AF4F2H11H (2410 BFRR) 57 2, 383 (1, 777)
SRAFE2H10H (2H9 HIFFR) 78 2, 326 (1, 731)
TM4AFE2H9H (2 H 8 HKFA) 54 2, 248 (1, 686)
G442 H8H (27 HIRER) 6 0 2, 194 (1, 616)
SHAFE2A7H (2H6 BF) 57 2, 134 (1, 554)
4 2H6H (2H5HKER) 57 2, 077 (1, 496)
SHAFE2A5H (284 B 77 2, 020 (1, 439)
SfA4F2H4H (24 3 HIFR) 50 1, 943 (1, 334)
SfA4F2H3H (2H2HKFR) 95 1, 893 (1, 329)
SHAFE2H 20 (281 BFE) 38 1, 798 (1, 288)
FHM4FE2H1H (1H31HBKR) 54 1, 760 (1, 259)
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SM4E1LA 646 1, 706 (1, 233)
TM3412H 1 1, 060 (1, 060)
SM34E11H 2 1, 059 (1, 059)
SFf34E10H 2 1, 057 (1, 057)
SF34HE9 H 118 1, 0565 (1, 029)
S 348 A 469 937 (756)
SF3HETH 85 468 (406)
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G346 A 17 383 (375)
SF34E5 A 46 366 (352)
G344 A 19 320 (311)
SF34E3 A 36 301 (294)
SF34E2 A 34 265 (247)
SM3HE1H 132 231 (163)
SM241 2 A 53 99 (59)
THM24F1 11 18 46 (36)
TM2410H 5 28 (26)
S22 9 A 5 23 (21)
T2 8 A 11 18 (10)
BRI247 H 5 7 (3)
G245 A 1 2
G244 A 1 1
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